Elenco di supporto

Regione

responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura
concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Nome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso
con
riserva

Diritto alla
riserva del
30%

Punteggio
prova scritta

Punteggio
prova orale

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale

MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE
MARCHE

MARCHE

TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA

TOSCANA

A049
A049
A049
A049

A049

A WO N =

De Salvo
Di Legge
Manitta

Degli
Innocenti

Vagnoli

Nunzio
Jacopo
Ivo
llaria

Valentina

04/06/1991
02/07/1995
13/05/1995
24/04/1993

29/12/1984

NO
NO
NO
Sl

Sl

NO
NO
NO
Sl

Sl

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

96.00
90.00
84.00
92.00

86.00

100.00
98.00
97.00
90.00

96.00

23.75
26.00
31.50
22.00

10.50

219.75
214.00
212.50
204.00

192.50
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